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GYMNASTICS ARCHIVES

1975 Girls Individual Results

Name School
All-Around
Vicki Owens Converse County
Angie Cook Kelly Walsh
Shawna Cook Laramie
Floor Exercise
Teresa Hall Sheridan
Vicki Owens Converse County
Mary Coverston Jackson Hole
Jen Brunnelli Natrona County
Vault
Wynand Kelly Walsh
Angie Cook Kelly Walsh
Vicki Owens Converse County
Shawna Cook Laramie
Balance Beam
Julie Brunnel Natrona County
Jan Shimogaki Basin
Bonnie Broemel Sheridan
Uneven Parallel Bars
Terri Harris Natrona County
Vicki Hensen Converse County
Barnette Kelly Walsh

1975 Girls Team Results

Rank School Points
1 Natrona County 70.97
2 Kelly Walsh 69.50

3 Sheridan 60.10

Score

25.95
23.75
23.25

6.95
6.45
6.40
6.40

7.75
7.15
6.95
6.95

6.50
6.45
6.20

7.45
7.00
6.20
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1975 Boys Individual Results

Name School
All Around
Jeff Keahey Sheridan
Mike Groshart Sheridan
Shannon Johnson Natrona County
Floor Exercise
Craig Gangwish Natrona County
Jef Keahey Sheridan
Parkey Kelly Walsh
Vault
Craig Gangwish Natrona County
Kervin Sanders Natrona County
Jeff Keahey Sheridan
Rings
Jay Cannon Natrona County
Jeff Keahey Sheridan
Jack Baker Sheridan
Parallel Bar
Jack Baker Sheridan
Storm Charron Natrona County
Jeff Keahey Sheridan
Pommel Horse
Jerry Buckley Sheridan
Jeff Keahey Sheridan
Joe Brommel Sheridan
High Bar
Mike Groshart Sheridan
Pettit Kelly Walsh
Storm Charron Natrona County

1975 Boys Team Results

Rank School Score
1 Sheridan 78.85
2 Natrona County 73.35

Score

27.90

8.20

8.40

4.55

6.55

2.70

2.35



